 
09.02.07 Информационные системы и программирование, после 11 класса
	№ п/п 
	Ф.И.О. абитуриента 
	Балл аттестата 
	Аттестат 
	Договор 

	1. 
	Семенов Глеб Юрьевич
	4,21
	оригинал
	договор 

	2. 
	Диденко Алиса Вадимовна
	4
	оригинал
	договор

	3. 
	Пеганов Олег Александрович
	4,25
	копия
	

	4. 
	Валиуллин Булат Ильшатович
	3,75
	копия
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	


Внебюджетных мест: 7

